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Manurewa (Area 2) 
Proposed locations of road safety improvements – updated following community feedback

J0
07

62
2 

(J
00

67
79

)_
03

.1
1.

21

Entry treatment

Speed hump

Swedish-style speed table

Existing speed calming device

Raised table zebra crossing

Standard raised table

Speed hump removed

Roundabout

Speed hump replaced with speed cushion

Intersection upgrade


